 Rated Power Output  7.5W – 15W
 Line Input  100V or 70V
 Frequency Response  400-8KHz
 SPL (@1W/m)  105dB
 IP Rate  IP66
 Connector  By speaker cable tail
 Net Weight  1.4kg
 Dimension  232mm(W) x 222mm(D) x 162mm(H)
AT-PA-HS15W
Public Address Horn Speaker
• ABS Enclosure and stainless metal bracket
• Quick installation by supplied stainless
mounting bracket
Technical Specification
AT-PA-HS15W is a centralized audio control unit
designed to distribute announcements,
emergency messages, or background music to
multiple zones. It allows flexible audio
management with features such as volume
adjustment, message priority, and integration with
security or fire alarm systems.
          | AT-PA-HS15W - Public Address Horn Speaker
System Connection Diagram
Public Address System